TRIATLON

dlouhy
TRIATLON MOST - Middle distance 2023 (DLOUHY TRIATLON) - Celkové&, 13.08.2023 m"\;v
v/
# Jméno Zemé (1] ] Cas LEVE 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Hradil Pavel (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 04:08:22,70 - - - - 01:30:51,10(7)
2 Stadnik Jakub (2003) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 04:08:41,90 - - - - 01:25:17,60(2)
3 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 04:09:53,20 — - — — 01:26:37,10(4)
4 Oppolzer Jan (1984) CZE Kerberos 04:12:32,70 — - — — 01:24:41,10(1)
5 Vesely Petr (1990) CZE GLASSMAN TT 04:15:11,00 - - - - 01:27:32,10(5)
6 Slaby Jan (1987) CZE ROAD2KONA 04:17:34,10 - - - - 01:30:56,90(8)
7 Oklusky Miroslav (1989) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 04:24:49,60 - - - - 01:25:38,80(3)
8 Kundrat Jan (1987) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 04:25:46,10 - - - - 01:33:08,30(12)
9 Ottenschléger Oto (1995) CZE Krusnoman TT Litvinov 04:25:52,90 — - — — 01:29:29,50(6)
10 Stadnik Daniel (1972) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 04:29:15,60 - - - - 01:32:32,40(11)
11 Kleibl Martin (1973) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 04:30:10,40 - - - - 01:31:57,90(9)
12 Susir Radek (1979) CZE Etriatlon Team 04:33:46,30 - - - - 01:35:59,00(13)
13 Galandr Daniel (1979) CZE CSG TRI TEAM 04:36:27,90 - - - - 01:37:18,70(15)
14 Goj Radim (1992) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 04:37:07,30 - - - - 01:36:11,50(14)
15 Hendrych Jaroslav (1975) CZE Triatlon Ceska Lipa 04:37:20,10 — - — — 01:41:43,70(18)
16 Holkup Tomas (1979) CZE BET 04:43:30,80 - - - - 01:32:10,20(10)
17 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE Café racers 04:46:19,40 — - — — 01:44:31,90(21)
18 Fikrle Josef (1985) CZE TJ Sobékury 04:47:19,50 --- - - - 01:45:22,60(22)
19 Korecky St&pan (1996) CZE KOME KLUB 04:47:47,50 - - - - 01:49:49,50(34)
20 Chadim Vaclav (1980) CZE CSG TRI TEAM ?.. 04:53:07,60 - - - - 01:47:32,20(27)
21 Subrt David (1992) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 04:53:19,90 - - - - 01:48:08,10(29)
22 Pesta Marek (1991) CZE 04:56:03,30 --- - - - 01:41:01,10(17)
23 Cibulkovd Markéta (1983) CZE IRONSTARS BEROUN 04:57:17,30 - - - - 01:46:47,20(25)
24 Béhunek Svatoslav (1981) CZE 04:59:39,10 - - - - 01:58:42,00(51)
25 Fort Vitézslav (1983) CZE Kolinecky Nerezak 04:59:52,30 -—- -—- -—- -- 01:57:18,10(48)
26 Cibulka Stanislav (1981) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 04:59:52,30 - - - - 01:54:18,20(43)
27 RODINA Michael (1993) CZE Betri 05:00:55,90 - - - - 01:51:09,20(38)
28 Stara Frantisek (1989) CZE CSG Triteam 05:01:30,90 --- - - - 01:46:26,80(24)
29 Lottmann Anna (1991) CZE 05:02:20,80 - - - - 01:52:17,50(42)
30 Smejkal Marek (1977) CZE Horni Benesov 05:04:02,50 --- - - - 01:51:29,80(40)
31 Svarc Petr (1966) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 05:04:16,30 - - - - 01:37:32,10(16)
32 Mrazik Martin (1984) CZE 05:07:48,50 01:56:32,30(44)
33 Baldk Lukas (1994) CZE Tohle je pro tebe tati 05:07:53,00 -—- -—- -—- -- 01:48:27,50(30)
34 Havlik Ladislav (1990) CZE A-Team 05:08:05,30 --- - - - 01:50:04,40(35)
35 Vesely Miroslav (1963) CZE GLASSMAN TT 05:08:15,10 - - - - 01:48:42,50(31)
36 stoces ondrej (1987) CZE Cimice 05:09:23,00 --- - - - 01:50:10,00(36)
37 Klempifova Dana (1975) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 05:09:54,60 - - - - 01:43:01,70(19)

38 Hejlova Karolina (1994) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 05:11:00,00 01:44:13,00(20)
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Anderlova Adéla (2002)
Fabini Jan (1998)

Safaf Pavel (1983)

Heran Robert (1978)
Anderlova Monika (2002)
Skala Radek (1969)
Puska$ David (1981)
Vrbova Katefina (1996)
Rys JiFi (1992)

Sevtikova Anezka (2001)
Hrici$in Dana (1981)
Sintal fubomir (1973)
loucky jan (1982)
Nespor Martin (1973)
Bendl Kldra (1992)
Waldmann Vaclav (1988)
Bartik David (1980)
Glaubauf Ales (1989)
Vondruskova Jana (1989)
Tucek Petr (1980)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Kuchari¢ Milan (1989)
Urban Miroslav (1969)
Klempera Vojtéch (1991)
Kollarikova Jana (1984)
Franko Jan (1983)
Tobek Frantisek (1985)
Stovicek Martin (1974)
Mojdlova Zuzana (1975)
Vomacka Josef (1977)
Majer Ales (1982)
Kesner Radek (1970)
Kroupa 3tépén (1975)
Posltova Kristyna (1996)
Raichl Petr (1996)

bolek rosta (1965)
Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)
jelen patrik (1993)

Agh Lukas (1989)
Baustein Milan (1985)
Rédisch Jindfich (1971)
Vydra Karel (1972)
Smisek Jaroslav (1974)
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CZE
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TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

JOSKATEL TRI TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

Kalda Team

TJ SOKOL PODLAZKY-DALOVICE
KOME KLUB

Csg Triteam

TRIMOOD

TK Open
CZECHMAN Team
Nenormalni ?
MST Jihlava
Triatlon Slany

TT Talin

Tripenguin

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Motion with family
Hopman Team Zatec
Plzen

Bézecky klub Bechyné

Slavia V3 Plzefi
Joskatel TRI Team
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
TC Rio Svinariko
Triatlon Zupanovice
RWC

Café racers

BET

Cuddlebees

CSG TRI TEAM ?
USK Akademik Cheb
Manchester
Etriatlon team

BPZ

Teorie typu

TJ Sokol Zebrak

05:12:06,60
05:13:55,70
05:15:03,80
05:16:26,50
05:17:23,10
05:17:37,70
05:17:52,50
05:18:22,00
05:20:34,50
05:22:36,90
05:26:00,30
05:27:30,10
05:28:03,40
05:29:51,80
05:29:59,60
05:31:51,80
05:34:55,90
05:35:44,40
05:38:33,40
05:39:03,10
05:39:06,00
05:39:27,80
05:40:53,80
05:41:06,70
05:41:44,20
05:41:45,00
05:42:52,70
05:43:04,80
05:46:39,20
05:48:10,70
05:48:23,10
05:50:07,80
05:50:41,80
05:51:44,90
05:53:00,80
05:53:16,60
05:55:21,20
05:56:15,40
05:56:30,90
05:57:01,90
05:57:17,70
05:57:25,60
06:01:33,70

01:56:49,80(46)
01:45:54,60(23)
01:48:50,90(33)
01:47:40,20(28)
02:00:06,60(52)
01:47:22,90(26)
01:50:51,70(37)
01:48:46,60(32)
02:06:07,40(59)
01:51:47,10(41)
01:51:25,30(39)
02:05:17,40(58)
01:57:25,70(49)
02:11:37,90(69)
02:00:54,80(53)
02:09:07,50(66)
02:17:40,20(78)
02:04:58,10(57)
02:03:25,90(54)
02:04:12,50(55)
02:10:57,60(68)
02:12:23,80(70)
02:06:16,40(60)
02:16:33,60(77)
02:04:22,10(56)
02:07:57,70(63)
02:09:00,30(65)
02:08:35,10(64)
02:07:03,30(62)
02:21:01,30(85)
02:12:55,00(71)
02:13:16,10(72)
02:18:32,50(81)
02:21:57,00(87)
02:16:16,00(76)
02:06:59,40(61)
02:19:38,20(84)
01:58:18,90(50)
02:32:36,50(94)
02:14:21,60(74)
02:26:52,80(93)
02:13:26,20(73)
02:19:01,70(82)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Chrpa Pavel (1977)
Dérglova Eliska (1989)
navratil michal (1977)
Arnost René (1975)
Gasek Ladislav (1984)
Faltynkova Tereza (1984)
Mich Ludvik (1981)
Hyldkové Dana (1961)
Machécek Marek (1976)
Navratil Zdeno (1980)
Sinaglova Lenka (1976)
grodza michal (1982)
pavouk jan (1989)
Prochazka Ludék (1970)
Vit Richard (1972)
Polecova Sabina (1994)
Vitek Ales (1973)
Sindelar Miroslav (1977)
Melkus Ondrej (1981)
Lanova Eva (1970)
Major Roman (1971)
BroZ Petr (1961)

Hodina Petr (1971)
Cerna Petra (1977)
Vasa Marek (1981)
Koleszér Jan (1991)

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 15:47
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CZE

Pavlista , Tyrpek
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Divec

TAP Plzefi

CSG TRI TEAM

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Britva

TT ASTRA Konopisté
Pfibor

MS KOMO

TT ASTRA Konopisté
Wayra

Triatlon Slany
A-Team

Cukrousi

Vesely Cyklist

DEVL team

USK Akademik Cheb
1. CTK Netolice

3D Fitness RT
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
KOME KLUB

06:01:42,40
06:02:55,70
06:03:06,30
06:04:18,50
06:06:36,60
06:08:18,90
06:10:18,90
06:13:30,40
06:16:57,10
06:17:30,20
06:23:08,40
06:23:44,60
06:24:12,10
06:26:54,90
06:27:01,30
06:33:10,60
06:36:57,40
06:38:06,80
06:38:53,10
06:41:17,60
06:52:07,20
06:54:02,20
06:55:39,60
06:57:10,30
06:58:31,10
07:02:24,00

01:56:35,80(45)
02:25:15,00(91)
02:32:44,90(95)
02:17:59,40(79)
02:18:30,40(80)
02:25:35,20(92)
02:09:09,10(67)
02:14:46,90(75)
02:19:37,40(83)
02:21:07,00(86)
01:57:05,70(47)
02:23:53,30(89)
02:37:51,90(100)
02:38:41,60(101)
02:23:46,30(88)
02:23:56,20(90)
02:53:32,00(105)
02:50:12,60(103)
02:47:13,50(102)
02:33:18,30(96)
02:53:56,40(106)
02:34:51,00(97)
02:55:38,60(107)
02:35:25,60(98)
02:36:54,50(99)
02:50:34,10(104)



